
Mannschaftswertung:

Verein 1. RK 2. RK 3. RK 4. RK 5. RK 6. RK Summe Schnitt

1. SG Rülzheim I 1063 1092 1087 3242 1.080,67

2. SV Jockgrim III 1073 1078 1071 3222 1.074,00

3. SV Sondernheim I 1064 1058 1058 3180 1.060,00

4. SC Hördt I 1016 1021 1030 3067 1.022,33

5. SV Jockgrim IV 997 1008 1012 3017 1.005,67

Die Tagesbesten:

1. Pietryas, Jan SG Rülzheim I H I 382

2. Weiler, Jens SC Hördt I H II 370

3. Pfirrmann, Matthias SV Jockgrim III H II 363

Offene Klasse

Name, Vorname Verein Klasse 1. RK 2. RK 3. RK 4. RK 5. RK 6. RK Summe Schnitt

1. Pietryas, Jan SG Rülzheim I H I 378 371 382 1131 377,00

2. Pfirrmann, Matthias SV Jockgrim III H II 364 369 363 1096 365,33

3. Weiler, Jens SC Hördt I H II 351 358 370 1079 359,67

4. Bast, Andreas SV Sondernheim I H II 365 352 358 1075 358,33

5. Pietryas, Bianca SG Rülzheim I D I 351 367 347 1065 355,00

6. Schlegel, Steffen SV Sondernheim I H I 357 351 347 1055 351,67

7. Steiner, Tobias SV Jockgrim III H I 353 341 358 1052 350,67

8. Uschold, Andreas SV Jockgrim III H III 356 345 350 1051 350,33

9. Mellein, Marco SV Sondernheim I H I 342 355 353 1050 350,00

10. Höffle, Roland SG Rülzheim I H III 334 354 358 1046 348,67

11. Heidenreich, Patrik SC Hördt I H I 342 346 357 1045 348,33

12. Henninger, Nikolas SV Jockgrim III H I 330 364 349 1043 347,67

13. Becker, Melanie SV Jockgrim IV D I 342 352 348 1042 347,33

14. Karbach, Marlene SV Jockgrim IV Jweibl. 350 338 340 1028 342,67
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15. Dreisigacker, Michael SV Jockgrim III H I 347 338 327 1012 337,33

16. Schatz, Michelle SC Hördt I D I 323 317 303 943 314,33

17. Gehrlein, Eva SV Jockgrim IV D III 296 318 324 938 312,67

18. Horn, Christel SV Jockgrim IV D IV 305 314 307 926 308,67

19. Ziska, Sven SC Hördt I H I 309 311 302 922 307,33

20. Herrmann, Marco SG Rülzheim I H I 261 262 523 261,50

Herren I (21 - 40)

1. Pietryas, Jan SG Rülzheim I H I 378 371 382 1131 377

2. Schlegel, Steffen SV Sondernheim I H I 357 351 347 1055 351,67

3. Steiner, Tobias SV Jockgrim III H I 353 341 358 1052 350,67

4. Mellein, Marco SV Sondernheim I H I 342 355 353 1050 350,00

5. Heidenreich, Patrik SC Hördt I H I 342 346 357 1045 348,33

6. Henninger, Nikolas SV Jockgrim III H I 330 364 349 1043 347,67

7. Dreisigacker, Michael SV Jockgrim III H I 347 338 327 1012 337,33

8. Ziska, Sven SC Hördt I H I 309 311 302 922 307,33

9. Herrmann, Marco SG Rülzheim I H I 261 262 523 261,50

Herren II (41 - 50)

1. Pfirrmann, Matthias SV Jockgrim III H II 364 369 363 1096 365,33

2. Weiler, Jens SC Hördt I H II 351 358 370 1079 359,67

3. Bast, Andreas SV Sondernheim I H II 365 352 358 1075 358,33

Herren III (51 - 60)

1. Uschold, Andreas SV Jockgrim III H III 356 345 350 1051 350,33

2. Höffle, Roland SG Rülzheim I H III 334 354 358 1046 348,67

Jugend weiblich (15 - 16)

1. Karbach, Marlene SV Jockgrim IV Jweibl. 350 338 340 1028 342,67

Damen I (21 - 40) 

1. Pietryas, Bianca SG Rülzheim I D I 351 367 347 1065 355,00

2. Becker, Melanie SV Jockgrim IV D I 342 352 348 1042 347,33

3. Schatz, Michelle SC Hördt I D I 323 317 303 943 314,33

Damen III (51 - 60)

1. Gehrlein, Eva SV Jockgrim IV D III 296 318 324 938 312,67

Damen IV (ab 61)
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1. Horn, Christel SV Jockgrim IV D IV 305 314 307 926 308,67
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